FOR 2025

T OF ENGLEWOOD CLIFFS

OF TAXABLE AND EXEMPT PROPERTY
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01/31/25
VALUE
68,783,100

NET TAXABLE
2,592,590,100

0]
0]

COUNTY 02 BERGEN

68,783,100
2,592,590,100

0

2025 TAX LIST DISTRICT SUMMARY
1,084,521,100

68,783,100
1,508,069,000

104
1,902

CLASSIFICATION
RESIDENTIAL

VACANT LAND

1

TAXING DISTRICT 16 ENGLEWOOD CLIFFS
2

0
0

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

800
0

1,750,000
917,812,800

916,062,
3,579,186,000

0]
0]

808
1,750,000
917,812,800

916,062,
3,579,186,000

208
1,156,000
501,957,200

500,801,
1,586,478,300

608
594,000
415,855,600

415,261,
1,992,707,700

126

2,132
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oo

oo

oo

oo

RAITLROAD TOTAL

004
0
0

1,598,

360
0
0

1,858,

—100O

1,598,004

1,858,360

TOTAL

PUBLIC UTIL.
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913,888,500

0

64,308,000 913,888,500

849,580,500

44

EXEMPT TOTAL

“EXEMPTION
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ASSESSOR

Electronically Signed 02/03/25

SARAH HOLBIG

MENT OF

ASSESSOR

SWORN AND SUBSCRIBED BEFORE ME 02/03/25






